
Exhibit A 

City of Portland 
Bureau of Development Services 

PROPOSED 
Site Development Fee Schedule 

Effective Date: April 1, 2010 
Updated: January 19, 2010 

On Site Perrna¡entS,tsrmwater-Gsnt+ol#aeilitieslfispectien-Fee 
Applies{e-lêeeemercial¿nd-Site-Ðeveloprnent-Pennits-with-sn-site stermwater managemen+-fa€ìlities, 
Fees{or inspeetlng¡eenst+uotion-of-app+eved-en-sit+Berrnanent-stsffiì'v€1er€üat+V-and-qJan{i+}.çenkelfueilities, 

Total Value-sf€snstrs€ti€{ìlAlork{e-loe-PeHsffi ed+ 

$1-$500_ ${€ 

$50C---$4000- $l+ferlhe+írs+$50Çplus-$ê€4-for-eaeh 
additjonal$4€O-srjraetjsn theresÇ 
to-an*inelu din g-$2PO È 

$2ps1-- $25'o oo- s2,13;;9ffi 
ffiän+h*eeç 

$25Po,*5** * 
ffiffiffi:H:Jffi'"**
 

$5qOO+--$1€0p00- $81-38{sr{he{"s+$SO€g0,plus $0€a 
f,er-eaeh-additjonaf$tr, 000-sr-ftaetisn{he+eef; 
to-andrneludin g+1€0€ê+ 

S10ù0ê1-and{p- $113g8j€r+he+i+sl$+0q000-plus,$031 
for,eaoh-add iti onal$J-000-s rJraetienlhe+eeÇ 

ên-Site*e.rmanent Stormwate+€ont+el­
Faeilities-Plan*eview-Fee 

Commercial Site Review Fee 

659s-sf-ên€itef erman ent€lo ¡mwater-Gon trol 

Applies to commercial buildinq and site development permits requirinq site development review. lncludes 
sites located in or adiacent to flood hazard areas and liquefaction hazard areas. sites with steep slopes, and 
proiects with non-prescriptive qeotechnical desiqn. Services include plan review for site conditions. flood, 
liquefaction and steep slope hazards, and qeotechnical review. 

Residential Fees 
Residential Site Review and lnspection Fee for Simple Sites: 
Applies to all simple residential sites with ground-disturbing activity. Services include plan review and/or 
inspections for site conditions, qeotechnical review, landscaping, zoning, erosion control, on-sìte-sten¡water­
faeìlities, and compliance with conditions of Land Use Reviews, 

New Construction $443 
Addltions, alterations, garages, and carports $'190 

Residential Site Review and lnspection Fee for Complex Sites: 
Applies to residential sites with ground-disturbing activity located in special sites, as defined in Title 10. 
Services include plan review and/or inspectrons for site conditions, qeotechnical review, reqr+red landscaping, 
zoning, Environmental Zone standards, erosion control, on-site-stermwater-faeilìties, and compliance with 
conditions of Land Use Reviews. 

New Construction $570 
Additions, alterations, garages, and carports g2B3 
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